Wangsgaard’s Landscaping &
Construction

454 37th St

Ogden, UT 84403
801-815-9117
jeff@wlc-utah.com
wic-utah.com

ADDRESS

Ogden Preparatory
Academy Junior High
1435 Lincoln Ave
Ogden, UT 84404

Weekly mowing, trimming and blowing.

Aerate: Recommended 1-2 times per year.

Fertilize: 5 applications per year. (price per application)
Weekly debris cleanup and removal

Sprinkler System Start-up

Winterize Sprinkler System

Sprinkler Repairs (price per man hour) plus materials
Any additional landscape services (price per man hour)

Please initial next to any and all services you want to
have done this year.

Sign and send a copy to:

Wangsgaard’s Landscaping & Construction
454 37th St.

South Ogden, UT 84403

Thank you for your business.

Sincerely,
Jeff Wangsgaard

500.00
700.00
600.00
25.00
500.00
500.00
60.00
60.00

500.00
700.00
600.00
25.00
500.00
500.00
60.00
60.00

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT: | agree to pay Wangsgaard’s Landscaping & Construction in accordance with its regular rates and terms. A one-time
$20 late Fee plus a Monthly finance charge of 10% will be added to the invoice on the unpaid balance. Should it be necessary to assign the

account to a collection agency, the responsible party agrees to pay any and all collection fees on past due balance(s).



Accepted By Accepted Date

FINANCIAL AGREEMENT: | agree to pay Wangsgaard’s Landscaping & Construction in accordance with its regular rates and terms. A one-time
$20 late Fee plus a Monthly finance charge of 10% will be added to the invoice on the unpaid balance. Should it be necessary to assign the
account to a collection agency, the responsible party agrees to pay any and all collection fees on past due balance(s).



