## Wangsgaard's Landscaping &

## Construction

454 37th St Ogden, UT 84403 801-815-9117 jeff@wlc-utah.com wlc-utah.com



## **ADDRESS**

Ogden Preparatory Academy Junior High 1435 Lincoln Ave Ogden, UT 84404

## Estimate 1948

**DATE** 03/13/2024

DESCRIPTON	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Weekly mowing, trimming and blowing.	1	500.00	500.00
Aerate: Recommended 1-2 times per year.	1	700.00	700.00
Fertilize: 5 applications per year. (price per application)	1	600.00	600.00
Weekly debris cleanup and removal	1	25.00	25.00
Sprinkler System Start-up	1	500.00	500.00
Winterize Sprinkler System	1	500.00	500.00
Sprinkler Repairs (price per man hour) plus materials	1	60.00	60.00
Any additional landscape services (price per man hour)	1	60.00	60.00

Please initial next to any and all services you want to have done this year.

Sign and send a copy to: Wangsgaard's Landscaping & Construction 454 37th St. South Ogden, UT 84403

Thank you for your business.

Sincerely, Jeff Wangsgaard

TOTAL \$2,945.00

Accepted By	Accepted Date